18

15

12

10

Proximas Rodadas:

8 6 0
8 5 0
8 4 0
8 3 1
8 1 1

37

39

46

39

22

32 5
29 10
40 6
39 0
43 -21

Ginasio Ivo Silveira

Ginasio Municipal

Ginasio Humberto Calgaro

Complexo Esportivo Délcio
Bressan

Ginasio Maria Imaculada

23/03/24 - 19:00 1

27/03/24 - 19:00 1

11/04/24 - 19:30 2

13/04/24 - 19:00 2

03/05/24 - 19:00 3



Ginasio Ademar Garrincha

Ginasio Municipal

Ginasio Humberto Calgaro

Ginasio Onofre Santo Agostini

Complexo Esportivo Délcio
Bressan

Complexo Esportivo Délcio
Bressan

Ginéasio Onofre Santo Agostini

Ginasio Jones Minosso

Complexo Esportivo Délcio
Bressan

Centro de Eventos Sebastiao
Andrade dos Santos

Ginasio Humberto Calgaro

Ginasio Colégio Maria Imaculada

Arena Moacir Gaudéncio

05/05/24 - 15:30

18/05/24 - 19:30

04/06/24 - 19:30

07/06/24 - 19:00

22/06/24 - 16:30

28/06/24 - 20:30

19/07/24 - 19:00

27/07/24 - 19:00

03/08/24 - 15:00

13/08/24 - 19:30

17/08/24 - 19:00

05/09/24 - 19:30

11/09/24 - 20:00



Ginasio Humberto Calgaro 26/09/24 - 20:30 10

Centro de Eventos Sebastiao

Andrade dos Santos 27/09/24 - 20:00 e



	Proximas Rodadas:

